
These products are mixes of natural materials, so results may vary. 
For more information on Luck Ecosystems, please visit: 
www.luckecosystems.com 

© 2018 Luck Stone

Key Benef its
Natural washed very fine gravel
Consistent gradation

Excellent permeability
Naturally brown/tan in color

Application
Drainage applications
Landfill drainage layer
Decorative landscaping

Drainage Gravel
Product Conforms to VDOT #78 Specification

Technical Data Sheet

•
•

•
•

•

•

Typical Sieve Analysis 
(% Passing)

19.0 mm

12.5 mm

9.5 mm

4.75 mm

2.36 mm

1.18 mm

100.0%

92.0%

65.6%

7.6%

1.8%

1.1%

•




