

Drainage Gravel

 $Product\ Conforms\ to\ VDOT\ \#78\ Specification$

Key Benefits

- Natural washed very fine gravel
- Consistent gradation
- Excellent permeability
- \bullet Naturally brown/tan in color

Application

- Drainage applications
- Landfill drainage layer
- Decorative landscaping

Typical Sieve Analysis

(% Passing)	
19.0 mm	100.0%
12.5 mm	92.0%
9.5 mm	65.6%
4.75 mm	7.6%
2.36 mm	1.8%
1.18 mm	1.1%





 $These \ products \ are \ mixes \ of natural \ materials, so \ results \ may \ vary.$ For more information on Luck Ecosystems, please visit: www.luckecosystems.com